
:

:

:

:

:

Unobligated

Allotments

Not Yet Due

and 
2 3 8 9 10 11=[{6+7+(- 12 15 17 18 19 23=(11-16) 25

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,173,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,173,243.50 0.00
1000000000

00000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00

1000001000

01000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00
3000000000

00000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,711,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,150,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,145,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,145,243.50 0.00
3101001000

01000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 817,000.00 132,200.00 0.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 534,804.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 312,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 132,200.00 0.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 222,804.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,889,000.00 750,814.00 0.00 627,902.00 911,282.00 1,739,376.50 1,610,439.50 0.00

3101002000

67000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,172,000.00 345,142.00 0.00 242,030.00 329,612.00 417,930.00 182,428.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,172,000.00 345,142.00 0.00 242,030.00 329,612.00 417,930.00 182,428.00 0.00
3101002000

72000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00

3101002000

73000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,716,000.00 405,672.00 0.00 385,872.00 581,670.00 1,321,446.50 1,427,011.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,716,000.00 405,672.00 0.00 385,872.00 581,670.00 1,321,446.50 1,427,011.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00
3202001000

01000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

3301001000

01000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,711,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,150,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,206,000.00 750,814.00 0.00 627,902.00 911,282.00 1,739,376.50 1,927,439.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 132,200.00 0.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 222,804.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,173,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,229,000.00 750,814.00 0.00 627,902.00 911,282.00 1,739,376.50 1,950,439.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 132,200.00 0.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 222,804.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,173,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,229,000.00 750,814.00 0.00 627,902.00 911,282.00 1,739,376.50 1,950,439.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 132,200.00 0.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 222,804.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,711,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,150,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00 883,014.00 0.00 627,902.00 1,193,478.00 1,739,376.50 2,145,243.50 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION 

PROGRAM
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

5,711,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00

Recapitulation by OO:

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 149,996.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 0.00

790,570.00 1,737,176.50 3,278,560.50 0.00 3,278,560.50MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,229,000.00

0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

149,996.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 282,196.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00

0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,229,000.00 790,570.00 1,737,176.50 3,278,560.50 0.00 3,278,560.50 0.00 0.00

940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00

0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 149,996.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 0.00

790,570.00 1,737,176.50 3,278,560.50 0.00 3,278,560.50MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,206,000.00

0.00 0.00

Sub-Total, Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,711,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Provision of Extension Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION 

PROGRAM
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

0.00 0.00

OO : Community engagement 

increased
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

0.00 0.00

Conduct of Research Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00RESEARCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00

0.00 0.00

OO : Higher education research 

improved to promote economic 

productivity and innovation

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

564,070.00 1,319,246.50 2,288,988.50 0.00 2,288,988.50MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,716,000.00

0.00 0.00

Localization of Women and Children's 

Policies Project
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,716,000.00 564,070.00 1,319,246.50 2,288,988.50 0.00 2,288,988.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

0.00 0.00

Tulong Dunong Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

226,500.00 417,930.00 989,572.00 0.00 989,572.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,172,000.00

0.00 0.00

Capacity Development on Futures 

Thinking and Strategic Foresight
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,172,000.00 226,500.00 417,930.00 989,572.00 0.00 989,572.00 0.00 0.00

790,570.00 1,737,176.50 3,278,560.50 0.00 3,278,560.50Locally-Funded Project(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,889,000.00

0.00 0.00

CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 505,000.00 149,996.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 312,000.00

0.00 0.00

Provision of Higher Education Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 817,000.00 149,996.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 282,196.00 0.00 0.00

940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00

0.00 0.00

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary 

education ensured to achieve inclusive 

growth and access of poor but 

deserving students to quality tertiary 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,706,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,711,000.00

0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total, General Administration and 

Support
0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00

0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00General Management and Supervision 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00

0.00 0.00

General Administration and Support 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00

0.00 0.00

Unobligated Allotment 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,734,000.00 940,566.00 1,737,176.50 3,560,756.50 0.00 3,560,756.50 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Sub-Total, II. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22=(5-11) 24

Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 14 16=(12+13+1 20 21=(17+18+11 4 5=(3+4) 6 7

Unused Funds
Unpaid Obligations

(16-21)=(24+25)

SARO Unobligated Unreleased

Appropriatio

Due and

Demandable

Balances

Authorized

Appropriatio

ns

Adjustments

(Transfer 

To/From,

Modification

Adjusted

Appropriatio

ns

Allotments
Adjustments

(Reductions,

Modification

s/

Transfer To
Transfer 

From

Adjusted

Allotments

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

September 

30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Particulars
UACS 

CODE

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements
3rd Quarter

Ending

September 

30

4th Quarter

Ending

December 31

Total

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity Iloilo State University of Fisheries Science and Technology Current Year Appropriations

Operating Unit < not applicable > Supplemental Appropriations

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2025

Department State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Organization Code 08 062 0000000 X Continuing Appropriations


